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08:20-08:50

08:50-09:00

Session 1.

09:00-09:30

09:30-10:00

10:00-10:15
Session 2.

10:15-10:35

10:35-10:55

10:55-11:15

11:15-11:30

Session 3.

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:30

12:30-12:40

Registration

Opening remarks

Fundamental of gait disorder

Pathophysiology of gait disorder TG (nadrystn 22e)
Clinical classification of gait disorder HIHS (a03cishu Sasel)
Break

Diagnosis of gait disorder

Gait analysis as outcome measure HEXIAM| (2|3} sy el)

Structural alteration of gait disorder
: MRI-based studies

Functional alteration of gait disorder AXHS (eicstmse)
SANH (Felchetng e

: Neuroimaging studies

Break

Treatment of gait disorder

Medical treatment of gait disorder M1 EYristage)
Surgical treatment of freezing of gait HEAMT (Zeichetn )

Novel treatment of freezing of gait S2Y (yapcstn A )
Closing remarks
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